
Felsted Primary School Governors Calendar and Stakeholder 
Engagement  2022/23 
 
Autumn term 
Full Governing Body Meetings 
Monday 5th September 4-6pm  
Monday 3rd October 4-6pm 
Monday 5th December 4-6pm 
 
Finance, Pay and Premises Committee 
Monday 14th November 4-5pm 
 
Governor visits  
10th and 11th November 
 
Parent Forum  
Friday 11th November at 9.30pm 
 
Spring term 
Full Governing Body Meetings 
Monday 30th January 4-6pm 
Thursday 23rd February 4-6pm 
 
Finance, Pay and Premises Committee 
Monday 27th March 4-6pm 
 
Governor visits  
6th and 10th March 
 
Parent Forum and Survey 
Friday 10th March at 9.30am 
 
Summer term 
Full Governing Body Meetings 
Monday 17th April 4-6pm 
Thursday 18th May 4-6pm 
 Monday 17th July 4-6pm 
 
Finance, Pay and Premises Committee 
Monday 19th June 4-5pm 
 
Governor visits 
13th and 16th June 
 
Parent forum  
Friday 16th June 9.30am  


